上海中医药大学设备维修申请表
报修日期:







维修编号：
	申请部门
	
	设备安置地点
	

	设备名称
	
	设备编号
	

	申请人
	
	联系电话
	

	预估维修金额
	

	故障描述：



	设备维修部
意见
	

	
	维修员
	
	审核
	

	维修经费来源
	序号
	经费卡号
	金额
	经费负责人签字
	日期

	
	1
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	

	设备处
审批意见
	                            签名：
                            日期：



